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o 2018 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

Swimming

WORLD SERIES

100m Breaststroke
B final

Heat

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 25/05/2018 - 18:16

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

TOKAIRIN DAI
PARMENTIER AYMERIC
BOER SIMON

VAN DUUREN TIM

ENGEL TALISO

FUENTES GARCIA MOISES
NAKAJIMA KEICHI
RAIMONDI STEFANO
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA NUOTO PARALIMPICO 4 (L\)

Year

SB14 1999
SB14 1993
SB7 1995
SB8 1998
SB132002
SB4 1974
SB141998
SB9 1998

INQ\IL

Team

Japan

Belgium

Netherlands

Netherlands

Germany

Colombia

Japan

G.S Fiamme Oro / Rari Nantes Verona
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Men

Time Pt
01:09.02 953
01:11.30 905
01:22.48 900
01:15.73 868
01:10.93 850
01:39.52 850
01:14.82 823
01:14.64 804
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